

This case is reserved for AmCham Tunisia

AMCHAM TUNISIA - MEMBERSHIP FORM

This application form must be duly completed and sent to joinus@amchamtunisia.org.tn

New AmChamer Tunisia		Old AmChamer Tunisia
w	e are willing to join AmCham Tunisia a	s
Corporate	Patron	Sponsor
Small & Medium Size Company Annual Fee: 1 000 TND One representative	Large Corporation Annual Fee: 2 000 TND Two or Three representatives	Holding / Group of companies Annual Fee: 5 000 TND Five or Seven representatives
Company Information / Applica	ant Information	
Official Name s mentioned on the Trade Register orm	Phone	
Mailing Address Street, City, ZIP Code, Country)		
mail	Website	
tart Date Trade Registe	er Number	Bank
Additional Information		
Employees Number Company's	Sector	Franchise Yes No
AmCham's Contact Person Company's representative member to corres	pond with the AmCham Tunisia team*	
First & Last Name		
Email	Natio	nality
Company's Position	Mobile	

^{*} Please nominate a person responsible for communicating with the rest of the company team about the AmCham Tunisia news.

Help us to know you more! (AmCham's Contact Person / Company Representative) Yes No Have you ever been in the United States of America? If "Yes" what was the purpose of your visit to the United States Studies Other Reason **Business Toursim** of America? How did you know about AmCham Tunisia? Social Media (Which one?)..... Internet Search U.S. Embassy in Tunisia U.S. Chamber of Commerce Tunisian Embassy in Washington D.C. Professional Network Event / Seminar Family / Friends / Acquaintances Other (Please mention it). What are you expecting from AmCham Tunisia / Why would you join AmCham Tunisia? Networking Business Matchmaking (B2B) Company Exposure (Sponsor benefits and privilege) U.S. Company Advocacy Door-Knock Mission (Lobbying Mission) Investment / Export Assistance & Services American Culture Visa Appointment Facilitation for Tunisian Companies English course for specific purposes **Topics** Other (Please help us to serve you better) **Company Profile & Logo** Would you like to share your activity, logo and company news within our Network? No If "Yes" Please help us to create convenient content for your company. Describe in a few words your company's activity to share with our Network for more visibility. (Feel free to write in your preferred language)

We invite you to attach the logo's company in JPG / PNG format in the email along with the duly completed application form.

Company and Personal Data & Protection Policy

AmCham Tunisia is committed to protecting the privacy and security of personal data by following applicable data protection laws and regulations. This Data Protection Policy outlines AmCham Tunisia's commitment to safeguarding personal data, including how it is collected, processed, stored and managed.

This policy applies to all AmCham Tunisia members and the AmCham's contact person on behalf of the company member. It covers all information collected, processed and stored by AmCham Tunisia in any format, including electronic, paper or verbal.

AmCham Tunisia has appointed the Executive Director responsible for overseeing and updating the AmCham Tunisia data and ensuring compliance with applicable laws.

AmCham Tunisia is an organization that will use your data as a data subject to establish communication and statistics, promote education-related activities, and organize workshops and events such as seminars and conferences, cocktails, Lobbying missions, networking and tournaments.

However, AmCham Tunisia respects the right to restrict your company or personal data, to be informed or to delete any content of company visibility on our website or social media.

Terms & Conditions

I, the undersigned, hereby, declare that I agree to execute on behalf of the company member and have full authorization to complete this membership form to join AmCham Tunisia.

Once approved, the present membership form constitutes a binding contract between the parties that executed the signature page of this agreement. The company becomes an AmCham Tunisia member [AmChamer] when the membership fee is paid and received in AmCham Tunisia Bank's account. Membership rights, privileges and obligations commence afterwards.

This agreement does not give the right to the company member to represent or speak on behalf of AmCham Tunisia.

I accept Company and Personal Data & Protection Policy and AmCham Tunisia Terms & Conditions			
Date / / /	Company Stamp	Applicant's Signature	